2
0
0
8
0
5
.0
9

Kljuc tipa
Dodaci
Type Key
Accessories
Materijal tega
Bez indikacija = PVC polivinilhlorid
PP = Polipropilen
PTFE = Politetrafluoretilen
Otvor
TPK = za TPK kabl
FEP = za FEP kabl
Eyelet
TPK = for TPK cable
FEP = for FEP cable
Material weight
without indication
PP = Polypropylene
PTFE = Polytetrafluorethylene
= PVC Polyvinylchloride
Osnovne oznake tega Basic designation loading weight
Navoj veze
1/2” = G ½ '' (samo PVC)
3/4” = G ¾'' (samo PVC)
1” = G 1”
11/2” = G 1 ½'' (samo PVC)
2” = G 2”
Zaptivac  (Ø)
TPK = za TPK kabl
FEP = za FEP kabl
Gasket (Ø)
TPK = for TPK cable
FEP = for FEP cable
Connection thread
1/2” = G ½” (PVC only)
3/4” = G ¾” (PVC only)
1” = G 1”
11/2” = G 1½” (PVC only)
2” = G 2”
Kompresiona žlezda
PVC = Polivinilhlorid
MS = mesing
PP = Polipropilen
PTFE = Politetrafluoretilen
Compression gland
PVC = Polyvinylchloride
MS = Brass
PP = Polypropylene
PTFE = Polytetrafluorethylene
G902 G902
Primer primene
Example Application